

PWDVA No. 18/2024
Ankita Vs. Sandip
MHPU130012902024



ORDER BELOW EXH. 5

Issue notice to respondents through protection officer.

Dt. 26/09/2024

(Md. Taher Bilal)
J.M.F.C. Saswad.